
San Diego Utilities Contact Sheet 

Padre Dam Municipal 
Water District 
EDCO Disposal 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

Sweetwater Authority 

Republic Services 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

Rainbow Water District 

EDCO Disposal 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

Borrego Water District 

Republic Services 
SDG&E 
Building Department 

Olivenhain Municipal 

Carlsbad Municipal 

Waste Management  
Clean Harbors 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

San Diego Water Dept. 

Waste Management  
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

Sweetwater Authority 

619.258.4600 
padredam.org 
619.287.7555 
800.411.7343 
858.694.2960 

619.420.1413 
sweetwater.org 
619.421.9400 
800.411.7343 
858.565.5920 

760.728.1178 
rainbowmwd.com 
760.744.2700 
800.411.7343 
858.565.5920 

760.767.5806 
borregowd.org 
760.355.0004 
800.411.7343 
858.565.5920 

760.753.6466 
olivenhain.com 
760.602.2420 
carlsbad.com/water 
760.929.9400 
800.444.4244 
800.411.7343 
858.565.5920 

619.515.3500 
sandiego.gov 
760.929.9400 
800.411.7343 
831.620.2010 

619.420.1413 
sweetwater.org 

Public Works 
SDG&E 
Building Department 

American Water Co. 

EDCO 
SDG&E 
Building Department 

 
San Diego Water Dept. 

Waste Management 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

Del Mar Water District 

San Diego Water Dept. 
Waste Management 
SDG&E 
Building Department  
 

Helix Water District 

Waste Management 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

Olivenhain Municipal 

San Diego Water District 
EDCO 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

City of Escondido 

EDCO 
Escondido Disposal 

619.691.5122 
800.411.7343 
619.446.5000 

888.422.5260 
amwater.com 
619.287.7560 
800.411.7343 
619.522.7300 

619.515.3500 
sandiego.gov/ 
water 
760.929.9400 
800.411.7343 
619.446.5000 

858.755.9354 
delmar.ca.us 
619.515.3500 
866.967.3292 
800.411.7343 
858.720.4450 

619.466.0585 
hwd.com 
619.596.5100 
800.411.7343 
619.441.1726 

760.753.6466 
olivenhain.com 
760.633.2650 
760.436.4151 
800.411.7343 
760.633.2730 

760.839.4657 
escondido.org 
760.744.2700 
760.745.3203 

SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

Rainbow Water District 
Waste Management 
SDG&E 
Building Department  
 

American Water Co. 
EDCO 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

Otay Water District 

Waste Management 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

Community Services 

Republic Services 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

San Diego Water Dept. 

Environmental Services 
SDG&E 
Building Department 

 

Helix Water District 

EDCO 
SDG&E 
Building Department 

 

Padre Dam Municipal 

Chula Vista 

800.411.7343 
760.839.4647 

760.728.1178 
760.929.9400 
800.411.7343 
858.565.5920 

888.422.5260 
619.287.7555 
800.411.7343 
619.628.2381 

619.670.2777 
otaywater.gov 
619.596.5100 
800.411.7343 
858.694.2960 

760.765.0483 
juliancsd.org 
619.421.9400 
800.411.7343 
619.446.5000 

619.515.3500 
sandiego.gov 
858.694.7000 
800.411.7343 
619.446.5000 

619.466.0585 
hwd.com 
619.287.7555 
800.411.7343 
619.667.1176 
619.825.3805 

619.258.4600 

Carlsbad 

Bonita 

Alpine 

Borrego Springs 

Coronado 

Del Cerro 

Bonsall 

Carmel Valley 

Del Mar 

El Cajon 

Encinitas 

Escondido 

Fallbrook 

Imperial Beach 

Jamul 

Julian 

La Jolla 

Chula Vista Cont. Escondido Cont. 

La Mesa/Lemon Grove 

Lakeside 

Cable/Internet Services 

AT&T U-verse: 800.288.2020 Cox: 800.234.3993 DISH Network: 888.661.8432 Time Warner: 800.892.2253 



San Diego Utilities Contact Sheet 

Waste Management  
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

San Diego Water Dept. 

Environmental Services 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

San Diego Water Dept. 

Environmental Services 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

Sweetwater Authority 
EDCO 
SDG&E 
Building Department  

Water Utilities 

Waste Management  
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

San Diego Water Dept. 

Environmental Services 
SDG&E 
Building Department  
 

Water Utilities 

EDCO 
SDG&E 
Building Department 

619.596.5100 
800.411.7343 
858.694.2960 

619.515.3500 
sandiego.gov 
858.694.7000 
800.411.7343 
619.446.5000 

619.515.3500 
sdcwa.org 
858.694.7000 
800.411.7343 
619.446.5000 

619.420.1413 
619.474.8855 
800.411.7343 
619.336.4241 

760.435.5800 
ci.oceanside.ca.us
760.439.2824
800.411.7343
760.435.3950

619.515.3500 
sdcwa.org 
858.694.7000 
800.411.7343 
619.446.5000 

858.668.4401 
poway.org 
858.748.7769 
800.411.7343 
858.668.4645 

Ramona Municipal 

EDCO 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

San Diego Water Dept. 
Olivenhain Municipal 

Waste Management  
Environmental Services 
SDG&E 
Building Department  
 

San Diego Water Dept. 

Environmental Services 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

Santa Fe Irrigation Dist. 

EDCO 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

San Diego Water Dept. 

Environmental Services 
SDG&E 
Building Department 

 

Vallecitos Water Dist. 

EDCO 
SDG&E 
City Building Dept. 
County Building Dept. 

760.789.1330 
rmwd.org 
760.789.0516 
800.411.7343 
858.694.2960 

619.515.3500 
760.753.6466 
olivenhain.com 
800.596.7444 
858.694.7000 
800.411.7343 
619.446.5000 

619.515.3500 
sandiego.gov/ 
Water 
858.694.7000 
800.411.7343 
619.446.5000 

858.756.2424 
sfidwater.org 
760.436.4151 
800.411.7343 
619.446.5000 

619.515.3500 
sdcwa.org 
858.694.7000 
800.411.7343 
619.446.5000 

760.744.0460 
vwd.org 
760.744.2700 
800.411.7343 
760.744.1050 
760.471.0730 

San Diego Water Dept. 

Environmental Services 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

Padre Dam Municipal 

Waste Management  
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

San Diego Water Dept. 

EDCO 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

San Diego Water Dept. 
Waste Management 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

Helix Water District  
Otay Water District 
Republic Services 
SDG&E 
Building Department 
 

Valley Center Water Dist. 
EDCO 
SDG&E 
Building Dept.  
 

Vista Irrigation 
Rainbow Water District 
EDCO 
SDG&E 
Building Department  

Oceanside 

619.515.3500 
sdcwa.org 
858.694.7000 
800.411.7343 
619.446.5000 

619.448.3111 
padredam.org 
619.596.5100 
800.411.7343 
619.258.4100 

619.515.3500 
sandiego.gov 
619.287.7555 
800.411.7343 
619.446.5000 

619.515.3500 
800.596.7444 
800.411.7343 
858.720.4450 

619.466.0585 
619.670.2777 
619.421.9400 
800.411.7343 
858.694.2960 

760.749.1600 
760.436.4151 
800.411.7343 
760.839.4647 

760.597.3120 
760.728.1178 
760.727.1600 
800.411.7343 
760.639.6108 

Mira Mesa 

Lakeside Cont. 

Pacific Beach 

Poway 

Ramona 

Rancho Penasquitos 

San Ysidro 

Rancho Santa Fe 

San Marcos 

San Diego 

Rancho Bernardo Santee 

Mission Valley 

National City 

Vista 

Solana Beach  

Spring Valley 

Scripps/Miramar 

Valley Center 

Cable/Internet Services 

AT&T U-verse: 800.288.2020 Cox: 800.234.3993 DISH Network: 888.661.8432 Time Warner: 800.892.2253 


