

San Diego Utilities Contact Sheet

800.411.7343 760.839.4647

760.728.1178 760.929.9400 800.411.7343 858.565.5920

888.422.5260 619.287.7555 800.411.7343 619.628.2381

619.670.2777 otaywater.gov 619.596.5100 800.411.7343 858.694.2960

760.765.0483 juliancsd.org 619.421.9400 800.411.7343 619.446.5000

619.515.3500 sandiego.gov 858.694.7000 800.411.7343 619.446.5000

619.466.0585 hwd.com 619.287.7555 800.411.7343 619.667.1176 619.825.3805

619.258.4600

Alpine		Chula Vista Cont.		Escondido Cont.
Padre Dam Municipal Water District EDCO Disposal	619.258.4600 padredam.org 619.287.7555	Public Works SDG&E Building Department	619.691.5122 800.411.7343 619.446.5000	SDG&E Building Department Fallbrook
SDG&E Building Department Bonita	800.411.7343 858.694.2960	Coronado American Water Co.	888.422.5260	Rainbow Water District Waste Management SDG&E
Sweetwater Authority Republic Services	619.420.1413 sweetwater.org	EDCO SDG&E Building Department	amwater.com 619.287.7560 800.411.7343 619.522.7300	Building Department Imperial Beach
SDG&E Building Department	619.421.9400 800.411.7343 858.565.5920	Del Cerro San Diego Water Dept.	619.515.3500	American Water Co. EDCO SDG&E
Bonsall Rainbow Water District	760.728.1178	- '	sandiego.gov/ water	Building Department Jamul
EDCO Disposal SDG&E	rainbowmwd.com 760.744.2700 800.411.7343	Waste Management SDG&E Building Department	760.929.9400 800.411.7343 619.446.5000	Otay Water District
Building Department Borrego Springs	858.565.5920	Del Mar		Waste Management SDG&E Building Department
Borrego Water District	760.767.5806	Del Mar Water District	858.755.9354 delmar.ca.us	Julian
Republic Services SDG&E	borregowd.org 760.355.0004 800.411.7343	San Diego Water Dept. Waste Management SDG&E	619.515.3500 866.967.3292 800.411.7343	Community Services
Building Department Carlsbad	858.565.5920	Building Department El Cajon	858.720.4450	Republic Services SDG&E Building Department
Olivenhain Municipal	760.753.6466	Helix Water District	619.466.0585	La Jolla
Carlsbad Municipal	olivenhain.com 760.602.2420	Waste Management SDG&E	hwd.com 619.596.5100 800.411.7343	San Diego Water Dept.
Waste Management Clean Harbors	carlsbad.com/water 760.929.9400 800.444.4244	Building Department Encinitas	619.441.1726	Environmental Services SDG&E Building Department
SDG&E Building Department	800.411.7343 858.565.5920	Olivenhain Municipal	760.753.6466 olivenhain.com	La Mesa/Lemon Grove
Carmel Valley		San Diego Water District	760.633.2650	Helix Water District
San Diego Water Dept.	619.515.3500 sandiego.gov	EDCO SDG&E Building Department	760.436.4151 800.411.7343 760.633.2730	EDCO
Waste Management SDG&E Building Department	760.929.9400 800.411.7343	Escondido	100.000.2100	SDG&E Building Department
Chula Vista	831.620.2010	City of Escondido	760.839.4657 escondido.org	Lakeside
Sweetwater Authority	619.420.1413 sweetwater.org	EDCO Escondido Disposal	760.744.2700 760.745.3203	Padre Dam Municipal

Cable/Internet Services



San Diego Utilities Contact Sheet

Lakeside Cont.					
Waste Management SDG&E Building Department Mira Mesa	619.596.5100 800.411.7343 858.694.2960				
San Diego Water Dept. Environmental Services SDG&E Building Department Mission Valley	619.515.3500 sandiego.gov 858.694.7000 800.411.7343 619.446.5000				
San Diego Water Dept. Environmental Services SDG&E Building Department National City	619.515.3500 sdcwa.org 858.694.7000 800.411.7343 619.446.5000				
Sweetwater Authority EDCO SDG&E Building Department Oceanside	619.420.1413 619.474.8855 800.411.7343 619.336.4241				
Water Utilities Waste Management SDG&E Building Department Pacific Beach	760.435.5800 ci.oceanside.ca.us 760.439.2824 800.411.7343 760.435.3950				
San Diego Water Dept. Environmental Services SDG&E Building Department Poway	619.515.3500 sdcwa.org 858.694.7000 800.411.7343 619.446.5000				
Water Utilities EDCO SDG&E Building Department	858.668.4401 poway.org 858.748.7769 800.411.7343 858.668.4645				

Ramona	
Ramona Municipal EDCO SDG&E Building Department	760.789.1330 rmwd.org 760.789.0516 800.411.7343 858.694.2960
Rancho Bernardo	
San Diego Water Dept. Olivenhain Municipal Waste Management Environmental Services SDG&E Building Department	619.515.3500 760.753.6466 olivenhain.com 800.596.7444 858.694.7000 800.411.7343 619.446.5000
Rancho Penasquitos	
San Diego Water Dept. Environmental Services SDG&E Building Department Rancho Santa Fe	619.515.3500 sandiego.gov/ Water 858.694.7000 800.411.7343 619.446.5000
Santa Fe Irrigation Dist.	858.756.2424 sfidwater.org
EDCO SDG&E Building Department San Diego	760.436.4151 800.411.7343 619.446.5000
San Diego Water Dept.	619.515.3500 sdcwa.org
Environmental Services SDG&E Building Department	858.694.7000 800.411.7343 619.446.5000
San Marcos	
Vallecitos Water Dist. EDCO SDG&E City Building Dept. County Building Dept.	760.744.0460 vwd.org 760.744.2700 800.411.7343 760.744.1050 760.471.0730
County building Dept.	760.471.0730

San Ysidro					
San Diego Water Dept. Environmental Services	619.515.3500 sdcwa.org				
SDG&E	858.694.7000 800.411.7343				
Building Department	619.446.5000				
Santee					
Padre Dam Municipal	619.448.3111 padredam.org				
Waste Management SDG&E	619.596.5100 800.411.7343				
Building Department	619.258.4100				
Scripps/Miramar					
San Diego Water Dept.	619.515.3500				
FDCC	sandiego.gov				
EDCO SDG&E	619.287.7555 800.411.7343				
Building Department	619.446.5000				
Solana Beach					
San Diego Water Dept.	619.515.3500				
Waste Management	800.596.7444				
SDG&E	800.411.7343				
Building Department Spring Valley	858.720.4450				
Helix Water District Otay Water District	619.466.0585				
Republic Services	619.670.2777 619.421.9400				
SDG&E	800.411.7343				
Building Department	858.694.2960				
Valley Center					
Valley Center Water Dist.	760.749.1600				
EDCO SDG&E	760.436.4151				
Building Dept.	800.411.7343 760.839.4647				
Vista	700.000.1017				
Vista Irrigation	760.597.3120				
Rainbow Water District	760.728.1178				
EDCO	760.727.1600				
SDG&E Building Department	800.411.7343				
banding bepartment	760.639.6108				

Cable/Internet Services